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Week 1 Games

50.50
60.75
58.00
37.25
79.00
59.50

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers

Week 2 Games

65.00
63.75
80.50
65.25
53.75
55.75

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Thugs

Week 3 Games

72.25
97.00
63.50
62.50
66.00
85.75

Get Lucky

Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Bodycount

Thugs

Week 4 Games

41.75
68.75
77.75
51.75
50.50
54.75

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Thugs

Week 5 Games

65.50
65.50
62.50
62.50
42.25
49.00
49.00
70.25
114.75
70.75
56.50
109.25

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
Bodycount

Loser Boyz

BarNone

68.25
51.00
106.50
78.25
33.25
55.50

65.50
92.75
78.25
84.75
48.00
48.50

74.00
57.00
68.75
74.00
60.25
74.50

40.50
84.00
81.00
44.50
134.75
51.00

114.75
60.75
42.25
82.50
70.75
70.25
56.50

109.25
54.00
54.00
82.50
60.75

Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Buffalo Soldiers
BarNone
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Thugs

Yards Rushing
Adams Smashers
Taken By Vultures
Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
BarNone

Black Diamond Dawgs
Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
BarNone

Loser Boyz

Buffalo Soldiers

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
Adams Smashers
BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGSs

Adams Smashers
Buffalo Soldiers
Donkeys

Thugs

Bodycount

Yards Rushing
Loser Boyz
BarNone
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Dempsey's DAWGS
Thugs

Buffalo Soldiers

Week 6 Games

81.25
81.25
72.75
72.75
70.50
70.50
81.00
81.00
66.50
66.50
55.75
55.75

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
Adams Smashers

Week 7 Games

92.00
81.25
53.50
53.50
65.75
65.75
65.50
60.50
101.50
50.25
50.50
67.00

BarNone

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Thugs

Week 8 Games

53.75
53.75
70.00
67.25
57.00
79.25
79.25
57.00
66.25
64.25
61.50
33.75

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Yards Rushing
Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
Buffalo Soldiers
Bodycount

Thugs

BarNone

Week 9 Games

75.50
75.50
47.00
47.00
82.75
83.25
36.50
36.50
69.00
36.50
37.00
74.50

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Buffalo Soldiers
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40.75
43.25
80.00
67.75
47.75
80.00
74.50
47.75
67.75
40.75
43.25
74.50

81.25
60.50
101.50
50.25
67.00
65.50
52.50
54.00
50.50
54.00
52.50
92.00

42.75
70.00
33.75
65.00
67.25
64.25
65.00
61.50
65.00
42.75
66.25
65.00

54.75
82.75
74.50
83.25
88.00
93.25
69.00
37.00
36.50
93.25
88.00
54.75

Dempsey's DAWGS
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Loser Boyz
BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

BarNone

Loser Boyz
Dempsey's DAWGS
Bodycount

Thugs

Get Lucky

Yards Rushing
Adams Smashers
Bodycount

Thugs

Taken By Vultures
Dempsey's DAWGS
Buffalo Soldiers
Loser Boyz

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
BarNone

Loser Boyz

Black Diamond Dawgs
BarNone
Dempsey's DAWGS
Donkeys
Bodycount

Adams Smashers
Thugs

Adams Smashers
Loser Boyz

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS

Dempsey's DAWGS
Donkeys

Buffalo Soldiers
Taken By Vultures
BarNone

Thugs

Adams Smashers
Loser Boyz
Bodycount

Thugs

BarNone
Dempsey's DAWGS
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Week 10 Games

38.25
38.25
72.00
72.00
89.75
89.75
76.00
86.00
83.00
55.00
82.25
130.25

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
Bodycount

Loser Boyz

Thugs

Week 11 Games

84.75
84.75
84.25
84.25
97.00
97.00
74.25
74.25
76.75
76.75
77.75
77.75

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Black Diamond Dawgs
Donkeys

Donkeys

Taken By Vultures
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers
Adams Smashers

Week 12 Games

52.50
52.50
58.75
58.75
87.25
69.50
107.50
81.00
53.25
53.25
55.00
63.50

Get Lucky

Get Lucky

Black Diamond Dawgs
Black Diamond Dawgs
Buffalo Soldiers
Donkeys

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Bodycount

Bodycount

Yards Rushing

Adams Smashers

Week 13 Games

74.50
74.50
75.00
30.00
46.00
66.25
57.00
57.00
61.75
71.00
80.50
80.50

Playoff Week 1 Games

71.00
58.75

Get Lucky

Get Lucky
Donkeys

Black Diamond Dawgs
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
Bodycount
Bodycount

Thugs

BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Buffalo Soldiers

Loser Boyz
BarNone

76.00
130.25
86.00
72.50
82.25
83.00
26.75
55.00
59.75
59.75
26.75
72.50

92.00
106.50
71.75
91.50
91.50
71.75
78.25
82.00
92.00
106.50
82.00
78.25

58.75
107.50
69.75
55.25
63.50
55.25
69.50
87.25
81.00
55.00
58.75
69.75

66.25
75.00
30.00
46.00
66.25
66.25
73.00
61.75
71.75
71.75
71.00
73.00

77.25
81.75

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Yards Rushing
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Loser Boyz

Adams Smashers
Buffalo Soldiers
Bodycount
BarNone

BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS

BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Thugs

Bodycount
Bodycount

Thugs

Loser Boyz
Dempsey's DAWGS
BarNone

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGs
Loser Boyz

Thugs

Loser Boyz
BarNone
Dempsey's DAWGS
Adams Smashers
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Donkeys

Buffalo Soldiers
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
Thugs

BarNone

Adams Smashers
Donkeys

Black Diamond Dawgs
Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
Adams Smashers
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Thugs

Loser Boyz

Loser Boyz
BarNone
Dempsey's DAWGS

Adams Smashers
Thugs

Black Diamond Dawgs
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGSs
Donkeys

Get Lucky

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing
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45.25
52.25
73.25
72.25
40.25
67.50
48.00
87.50
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Playoff Week 2 Games

85.25 Buffalo Soldiers
68.50 Donkeys

BarNone

Black Diamond Dawgs
Bodycount

Dempsey's DAWGSs
Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Playoff Week 3 Games
63.50 Thugs

BarNone

Black Diamond Dawgs
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Donkeys

Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Yards Rushing

Playoff Week 4 Games

Adams Smashers
BarNone

Black Diamond Dawgs
Bodycount

Buffalo Soldiers
Dempsey's DAWGS
Donkeys

Get Lucky

Loser Boyz

Taken By Vultures
Thugs

Yards Rushing

91.50 Thugs
79.50 Adams Smashers

47.75
105.75
77.75
74.75
36.25
39.00
40.00
58.00

67.75 Adams Smashers

63.00
74.00
62.75
84.00
36.75
59.50
67.75
77.75
70.75
35.00

48.50
53.00
114.00
44.00
90.00
40.50
56.00
47.50
35.50
41.50
73.25
35.00
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