

Rag Arm Fantasy Football League

Week 1 Games		Week 6 Games
50.50 Get Lucky	68.25 Bodycount	81.25 Get Lucky 40.75 Dempsey's DAWGs
60.75 Black Diamond Dawgs	51.00 Loser Boyz	81.25 Get Lucky 43.25 Bodycount
58.00 Donkeys	106.50 Buffalo Soldiers	72.75 Black Diamond Dawgs 80.00 Buffalo Soldiers
37.25 Taken By Vultures	78.25 BarNone	72.75 Black Diamond Dawgs 67.75 Loser Boyz
79.00 Yards Rushing	33.25 Dempsey's DAV	s 70.50 Donkeys 47.75 BarNone
59.50 Adams Smashers	55.50 Thugs	70.50 Donkeys 80.00 Buffalo Soldiers
		81.00 Taken By Vultures 74.50 Thugs
Week 2 Games		81.00 Taken By Vultures 47.75 BarNone
65.00 Get Lucky	65.50 Yards Rushing	66.50 Yards Rushing 67.75 Loser Boyz
63.75 Black Diamond Dawgs	92.75 Adams Smashe	66.50 Yards Rushing 40.75 Dempsey's DAWGs
80.50 Donkeys	78.25 Taken By Vultu	55.75 Adams Smashers 43.25 Bodycount
65.25 Bodycount	84.75 Buffalo Soldiers	55.75 Adams Smashers 74.50 Thugs
53.75 Loser Boyz	48.00 Dempsey's DA\	S Wook 7 Compa
55.75 Thugs	48.50 BarNone	Week 7 Games
		92.00 BarNone 81.25 Get Lucky
Week 3 Games		81.25 Get Lucky 60.50 Yards Rushing
72.25 Cot Luglar	74.00 Black Diamond	53.50 Black Diamond Dawgs 101.50 Adams Smashers
72.25 Get Lucky 97.00 Donkeys	57.00 Yards Rushing	53.50 Black Diamond Dawgs 50.25 Bodycount
63.50 Taken By Vultures	68.75 Adams Smashe	65.75 Donkeys 67.00 Thugs
62.50 Dempsey's DAWGs	74.00 BarNone	65.75 Donkeys 65.50 Taken By Vultures
66.00 Bodycount	60.25 Loser Boyz	65.50 Taken By Vultures 52.50 Dempsey's DAWGs
85.75 Thugs	74.50 Buffalo Soldiers	60.50 Yards Rushing 54.00 Buffalo Soldiers
com	, not banais colaisis	101.50 Adams Smashers 50.50 Loser Boyz
Week 4 Games		50.25 Bodycount 54.00 Buffalo Soldiers
		50.50 Loser Boyz 52.50 Dempsey's DAWGs
41.75 Get Lucky	40.50 Taken By Vultu	67.00 Thugs 92.00 BarNone
68.75 Black Diamond Dawgs	84.00 Yards Rushing	Week 8 Games
77.75 Donkeys	81.00 Adams Smashe	Week o Games
51.75 Bodycount 50.50 Loser Boyz	44.50 BarNone 134.75 Buffalo Soldiers	53.75 Get Lucky 42.75 Loser Boyz
54.75 Thugs	51.00 Dempsey's DA\	53.75 Get Lucky 70.00 Black Diamond Dawgs
54.75 Mugs	31.00 Dempsey 3 DA	70.00 Black Diamond Dawgs 33.75 BarNone
Week 5 Games		67.25 Donkeys 65.00 Dempsey's DAWGs
Week & Sames		57.00 Yards Rushing 67.25 Donkeys
65.50 Get Lucky	114.75 Adams Smashe	79.25 Taken By Vultures 64.25 Bodycount
65.50 Get Lucky	60.75 Buffalo Soldiers	79.25 Taken By Vultures 65.00 Adams Smashers
62.50 Black Diamond Dawgs	42.25 Donkeys	57.00 Yards Rushing 61.50 Thugs
62.50 Black Diamond Dawgs	82.50 Thugs	66.25 Buffalo Soldiers 65.00 Adams Smashers
42.25 Donkeys	70.75 Bodycount	64.25 Bodycount 42.75 Loser Boyz 61.50 Thugs 66.25 Buffalo Soldiers
49.00 Taken By Vultures	70.25 Yards Rushing	61.50 Thugs 66.25 Buffalo Soldiers 33.75 BarNone 65.00 Dempsey's DAWGs
49.00 Taken By Vultures 70.25 Yards Rushing	56.50 Loser Boyz 109.25 BarNone	35.75 Danvone 05.00 Dempsey's DAVVOS
114.75 Adams Smashers	54.00 Dempsey's DA\	week 9 Games
70.75 Bodycount	54.00 Dempsey's DAV	s.
56.50 Loser Boyz	82.50 Thugs	75.50 Get Lucky 54.75 Dempsey's DAWGs
109.25 BarNone	60.75 Buffalo Soldiers	75.50 Get Lucky 82.75 Donkeys
		47.00 Black Diamond Dawgs 74.50 Buffalo Soldiers
		47.00 Black Diamond Dawgs 83.25 Taken By Vultures
		82.75 Donkeys 88.00 BarNone
		83.25 Taken By Vultures 93.25 Thugs 36.50 Yards Rushing 69.00 Adams Smashers
		36.50 Yards Rushing 69.00 Adams Smashers 36.50 Yards Rushing 37.00 Loser Boyz
		69.00 Adams Smashers 36.50 Bodycount
		36.50 Bodycount 93.25 Thugs
		37.00 Loser Boyz 88.00 BarNone
		74.50 Puffele Soldiere 54.75 Democrate DAWCs

74.50 Buffalo Soldiers

54.75 Dempsey's DAWGs

Rag Arm Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2010 Schedule

28-Feb-2011 10:09 AM Eastern

Week	10 Games			Black Diamond Dawgs	45.25
38.25 38.25 72.00 72.00 89.75 89.75 76.00 86.00 83.00	Get Lucky Get Lucky Black Diamond Dawgs Black Diamond Dawgs Donkeys Donkeys Taken By Vultures Yards Rushing Adams Smashers Bodycount	130.25 86.00 72.50 82.25 83.00 26.75 55.00 59.75	Taken By Vultures Thugs Yards Rushing Dempsey's DAWGs Loser Boyz Adams Smashers Buffalo Soldiers Bodycount BarNone BarNone	Bodycount Buffalo Soldiers Dempsey's DAWGs Donkeys Get Lucky Taken By Vultures Yards Rushing	52.25 73.25 72.25 40.25 67.50 48.00 87.50
~~ ~=					

26.75 Buffalo Soldiers

72.50 Dempsey's DAWGs

Week 11 Games

130.25 Thugs

82.25 Loser Boyz

84.75	Get Lucky	92.00	BarNone
84.75	Get Lucky	106.50	Buffalo Soldiers
84.25	Black Diamond Dawgs	71.75	Thugs
84.25	Black Diamond Dawgs	91.50	Bodycount
97.00	Donkeys	91.50	Bodycount
97.00	Donkeys	71.75	Thugs
74.25	Taken By Vultures	78.25	Loser Boyz
74.25	Taken By Vultures	82.00	Dempsey's DAWGs
76.75	Yards Rushing	92.00	BarNone
76.75	Yards Rushing	106.50	Buffalo Soldiers
77.75	Adams Smashers	82.00	Dempsey's DAWGs
77.75	Adams Smashers	78.25	Loser Boyz

Week 12 Games

52.50	Get Lucky	58.75	Thugs
52.50	Get Lucky	107.50	Loser Boyz
58.75	Black Diamond Dawgs	69.75	BarNone
58.75	Black Diamond Dawgs	55.25	Dempsey's DAWGs
87.25	Buffalo Soldiers	63.50	Adams Smashers
69.50	Donkeys	55.25	Dempsey's DAWGs
107.50	Loser Boyz	69.50	Donkeys
81.00	Taken By Vultures	87.25	Buffalo Soldiers
53.25	Bodycount	81.00	Taken By Vultures
53.25	Bodycount	55.00	Yards Rushing
55.00	Yards Rushing	58.75	Thugs
63.50	Adams Smashers	69.75	BarNone

Week 13 Games

74.50	Get Lucky	66.25	Adams Smashers
74.50	Get Lucky	75.00	Donkeys
75.00) Donkeys	30.00	Black Diamond Dawgs
30.00) Black Diamond Dawgs	46.00	Taken By Vultures
46.00	Taken By Vultures	66.25	Yards Rushing
66.2	5 Yards Rushing	66.25	Adams Smashers
57.00) Bodycount	73.00	Dempsey's DAWGs
57.00) Bodycount	61.75	Thugs
61.7	5 Thugs	71.75	Loser Boyz
71.00) BarNone	71.75	Loser Boyz
80.50) Buffalo Soldiers	71.00	BarNone
80.50) Buffalo Soldiers	73.00	Dempsey's DAWGs

Playoff Week 1 Games

71.00	Loser Boyz	77.25	Adams Smashers
58.75	BarNone	81.75	Thuas



Playoff Week 2 Games

 Buffalo Soldiers Donkeys		Thugs Adams Smashers
BarNone Black Diamond Dawgs Bodycount Dempsey's DAWGs Get Lucky	10 	47.75 05.75 77.75 74.75 36.25
Loser Boyz Taken By Vultures		39.00 40.00
Yards Rushing		58.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

63.50	Thugs	67.75	Adams Smashers
	BarNone	(63.00
	Black Diamond Dawgs	-	74.00
	Bodycount	(62.75
	Buffalo Soldiers	8	84.00
	Dempsey's DAWGs	;	36.75
	Donkeys	;	59.50
	Get Lucky	(67.75
	Loser Boyz	-	77.75
	Taken By Vultures	-	70.75
	Yards Rushing	;	35.00

Playoff Week 4 Games

Adams Smashers	48.50
BarNone	53.00
Black Diamond Dawgs	114.00
Bodycount	44.00
Buffalo Soldiers	90.00
Dempsey's DAWGs	40.50
Donkeys	56.00
Get Lucky	47.50
Loser Boyz	35.50
Taken By Vultures	41.50
Thugs	73.25
Yards Rushing	35.00